Dial-In (audio) and WebEx (view presentations online) information is located at the bottom of page 2.

Thursday, May 30, 2019

10:30 am

10:33 am

10:40 am

10:50 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 noon

1:30 pm

2:15pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:15 pm

4:30 pm

NASA ADVISORY COUNCIL

NASA Headquarters

Program Review Center, Room 9H40

Washington, DC 20546

May 30-31, 2019

PUBLIC MEETING

Call to Order, Announcements

Welcome and Introductions by NAC Chair

Remarks by NASA Administrator

Invited Remarks

President’s FY 2020 Budget Request for NASA,;
NASA Budget Amendment (Humans to Moon 2024)

Remarks by NASA Administrator

Lunch

Technology, Innovation and Engineering
Committee Report

Aeronautics Committee Report

STEM Engagement Committee Report
Science Committee Report

Council Discussion

Adjourn

Ms. Diane Rausch
Executive Director
NASA Advisory Council

General Lester Lyles
Chair, NASA Advisory Council

Mr. James Bridenstine
NASA Administrator

The Honorable Bill Nelson
Former United States Senator
(State of Florida)

Mr. Andrew Hunter

Deputy Chief Financial Officer
NASA

Mr. James Bridenstine
NASA Administrator

Mr. James Free, Chair
(virtual)

Dr. John Borghese, Chair
Dr. Aimee Kennedy, Chair

Dr. Meenakshi Wadhwa, Chair



Friday, May 31, 2019

8:30 am

8:32 am

8:40 am

8:45 am

9:45 am

10:45 am

11:30 am

12:00 noon

Call to Order, Announcements

Remarks by NAC Chair

Public Input
Regulatory and Policy Committee Report

NASA Human Exploration and Operations Update;
NASA Humans to Moon 2024

Human Exploration and Operations Committee Report
Council Discussion and Final Wrap-Up

Adjourn

Ms. Diane Rausch
Executive Director
NASA Advisory Council

General Lester Lyles
Chair, NASA Advisory Council

Mr. Michael Gold, Chair

Mr. William Gerstenmaier
Associate Administrator
Human Exploration and
Operations Mission Directorate,
NASA

Mr. Wayne Hale, Chair

All

NAC Public Meeting — Dial-In and WebEx Information

Dial-In (audio): To join via phone, dial the toll-free number 1-888-935-0264, or toll number 1-630-395-0091, and the
numeric passcode 2976219, followed by the # sign, on both days. You must use a touch-tone phone to participate.

NOTE: Please mute your phone.

WebEx (view presentations online): To join via WebEx, the link is https://nasaenterprise.webex.com/

The meeting number for Thursday, May 30 is 906 649 874, and the password is MayNAC#530
The meeting number for Friday, May 31 is 908 431 452, and the password is MayNAC#531

NOTE: Passwords are case-sensitive.

All Meeting Times are Eastern Time




