

# Dial-In (audio) and WebEx (view presentations online) information is located at the bottom of page 2.

# **NASA ADVISORY COUNCIL**

# NASA Headquarters Program Review Center, Room 9H40 Washington, DC 20546

May 30-31, 2019

### **PUBLIC MEETING**

### Thursday, May 30, 2019

10:30 am	Call to Order, Announcements	Ms. Diane Rausch Executive Director NASA Advisory Council
10:33 am	Welcome and Introductions by NAC Chair	General Lester Lyles Chair, NASA Advisory Council
10:40 am	Remarks by NASA Administrator	Mr. James Bridenstine NASA Administrator
10:50 am	Invited Remarks	The Honorable Bill Nelson Former United States Senator (State of Florida)
11:00 am	President's FY 2020 Budget Request for NASA; NASA Budget Amendment (Humans to Moon 2024)	Mr. Andrew Hunter Deputy Chief Financial Officer NASA
11:30 am	Remarks by NASA Administrator	Mr. James Bridenstine NASA Administrator
12:00 noon	Lunch	
1:30 pm	Technology, Innovation and Engineering Committee Report	Mr. James Free, Chair (virtual)
2:15 pm	Aeronautics Committee Report	Dr. John Borghese, Chair
3:00 pm	STEM Engagement Committee Report	Dr. Aimee Kennedy, Chair
3:30 pm	Science Committee Report	Dr. Meenakshi Wadhwa, Chair
4:15 pm	Council Discussion	
4:30 pm	Adjourn	

#### Friday, May 31, 2019

8:30 am	Call to Order, Announcements	Ms. Diane Rausch Executive Director
		NASA Advisory Council
8:32 am	Remarks by NAC Chair	General Lester Lyles Chair, NASA Advisory Council
8:40 am	Public Input	
8:45 am	Regulatory and Policy Committee Report	Mr. Michael Gold, Chair
9:45 am	NASA Human Exploration and Operations Update; NASA Humans to Moon 2024	Mr. William Gerstenmaier Associate Administrator Human Exploration and Operations Mission Directorate, NASA
10:45 am	Human Exploration and Operations Committee Report	Mr. Wayne Hale, Chair
11:30 am	Council Discussion and Final Wrap-Up	All
12:00 noon	Adjourn	

### NAC Public Meeting – Dial-In and WebEx Information

<u>Dial-In (audio)</u>: To join via phone, dial the toll-free number 1-888-935-0264, or toll number 1-630-395-0091, and the numeric passcode 2976219, followed by the # sign, on both days. You must use a touch-tone phone to participate.

NOTE: Please mute your phone.

WebEx (view presentations online): To join via WebEx, the link is https://nasaenterprise.webex.com/

The meeting number for <u>Thursday, May 30</u> is 906 649 874, and the password is MayNAC#530 The meeting number for <u>Friday, May 31</u> is 908 431 452, and the password is MayNAC#531

NOTE: Passwords are case-sensitive.

**All Meeting Times are Eastern Time**